ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
1 1000000084 2200003694 KXB 160A BOLT ON TAP OFF BOX, 

EMPTY 3P SUITABLE FOR MCCB KXB 
1651-160A-BOLT-ON-TAP-OFF-BOX-
EMPTY-3P-SUITABKLE for MCCB-5W 
(Equipped with 100A, ABB, TP, MCCB)

1 PCS 43000 43,000.00

Gross Total 43,000.00
Net Value 43,000.00

Amount in Word: Forty Three Thousand 

Delivery Terms : WITHOUT CARRYING
Payment Terms : 30 DAYS CREDIT FROM INVOICE

1. Excluding VAT, AIT & Transport. (CS/20201687)
2. Warranty: 1 Year.
3. Country of origin: EAE, Turkey
4. The Authority of Sheltech Ceramics Ltd. reserve the right to accept or reject any or all of the purchase order with any reason whatever.